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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/09/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493713 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

69 PRESCOTT TURN, Clark
Twp. 07066-2424 Ybt: 0 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BOWEN REALTY LLC Agt Name: VICTOR FERREIRA Agent Phone: 201-208-7592

Rem: This Must See Amazing 2018 New Home built on its original foundation has
Everything you have Always Wished For; Open Concept Living on the first floor offers a
Chefs Kitchen with Center Island,Top

Agent Rem:
Dir: Westfield Ave. to Prescott Turn

09/08/2018 Style: Custom Home, Raised
Ranch LP: $435,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488306 Tot Baths: 1.2 Status: A

204 LAMBERT ST, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2543 Ybt: 1972 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: ELIZABETH BATAILLE Agent Phone: 908-202-1702

Rem: *Quality Built home w/welcoming open front porch * Custom designed floorplan
*Master bedroom w/powder room *Central Air * Gas Heat * Kit w/granite countertops & tile
backsplash* Hardwood flooring*

Agent Rem: *Quality Built home w/welcoming open front porch * Custom
designed floorplan *Master bedroom w/powder room *Central Air * Gas Heat *
Dir: Elizabeth Avenue to Wade Avenue Right on Lambert Street...

09/09/2018 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $840,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3498167 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

106 EDGEWOOD RD, Cranford
Twp. 07016-1917 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX SELECT Agt Name: JOANNE
HELMSTETTER Agent Phone: 908-403-6821

Rem: Spectacular new renovation, nothing like this on the market, This high tech "smart
home" was gutted and brought down to the studs, rebuilt with every amenity imaginable
starting with a 700- square

Agent Rem:
Dir: Springfield Ave to Riverside Drive take Venitia to Edgewood

09/09/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $500,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3497558 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

18 MADISON AVE, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1050 Ybt: 0 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MARIA D. ILIEV Agent Phone: 908-256-1429

Rem: NEARING COMPETION! Sensational FULLY Remodeled & Re-Designed, ALL NEW
top to bottom, with an Open Concept Elegant Modern Interior. Refined charm defines this 3
BR Colonial located on quiet tree-lined

Agent Rem:
Dir: Park Ave. to Madison Ave
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/08/2018 Style: Bi-Level, Custom Home LP: $600,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3498685 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1734 CENTRAL AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-2262 Ybt: 1973 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS MID-TOWN DIRECT Agt Name: MARK SLADE Agent Phone: 917-797-5059

Rem: This amazing home has everything that today's buyers are looking for: Renovated
Kitchen and Baths, Very Open Floor Plan for the Kitchen/DR/LR; Walk out Family Room and
More. Not to be missed!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central Ave between Wyoming and Dakota, across from Frazee Ct.

09/08/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $740,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 2:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3498758 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

204 TWIN OAKS TER, Westfield
Town 07090-1668 Ybt: 1964 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: AMY LEVINE Agent Phone: 908-568-2279

Rem: A beautiful 4bdr/2.1bth/2c Colonial set on a corner lot. Enjoy the manicured & park
like grounds w/a lovely brick patio on a tranquil tree lined street that ends at Unami Park.
First floor offers an

Agent Rem: Beautiful 4bdr/2.1bth/2c Col set on a corner lot on a tranquil tree
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

javascript:searchreportforagent('274505')


9/7/2018 1: GSMLS REPORTS

https://mls.gsmls.com/mlsreports/mainListingReport.do?method=getMainListingReport 7/12

Agent 4 Up Open House

09/08/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $768,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3447171 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

312 Echo Ridge Way,
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: FRANK D. ISOLDI Agent Phone: 908-301-2038

Rem: Beautiful Bryant Model at Echo Ridge, a new community of 23 townhomes. First floor
features foyer with double closet, master bedroom retreat with walk-n closets, double vanity
and stall shower,

Agent Rem: Brand new luxury townhomes featuring 3 bedrooms and 2.1 baths
Dir: Route 22 West to Echo Ridge Way (behind Brighton Gardens- use 1350
Route 22 for GPS)

09/09/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $765,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3498821 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

41 FARLEY AVE, Fanwood Boro
07023-1204 Ybt: 2014 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: GINA SURIANO Agent Phone: 908-917-4577

Rem: Beautiful 4 years young, 4 br, 2.1 bath Col, just blocks from train & downtown
Fanwood! EIK w/ pantry, FR with gas fireplace,mudroom,MSTR BR with his/her closets and
MSTR Bth,full finished basement,

Agent Rem: 4 bedroom,2.1 bath Col,built in 2014. EIK w/pantry,FR w/gas
FPL,mudroom, MBR w/his-her closets & MSTR Bth, HWD flrs,finished basement,
paver patio & fence yard.
Dir: North Avenue to Farley-- just blocks from train station and downtown!

09/08/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $420,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499366 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

833 W NORTH AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1471 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: THOMAS WITZEL Agent Phone: 908-337-7933

Rem: Charming Cape Cod in Westfield just 2 blocks from downtown! Step up to the fully
enclosed porch connected to nature by 8 banks of jalousie windows! Through the front door,
you enter a nice size living

Agent Rem:
Dir: GSP 137 then head west on North Ave. thru Cranford to Westfield - Rt 22 to
Mountain ave Mtside. Right onto Dudley Ave to end. Left on North Ave.

09/09/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $415,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499187 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

92 Midway Ave, Fanwood Boro
07023-1037 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JILL A. SKIBINSKY Agent Phone: 908-233-6841

Rem: This charming ranch is perfect for starters or down-sizers. Open floor plan is very light
and bright. Shows beautifully! Home boasts rec. lighting, renovated spa like master bath w/
a jetted tub. The

Agent Rem: Charming 2BR home, great space, lots of natural light. Must see!
Dir: Midway Avenue near Beverly Avenue or Farley to Midway
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/09/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $525,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499441 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

377 WALNUT AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2967 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KRISTEN
LICHTENTHAL Agent Phone: 908-956-5239

Rem:
Agent Rem: LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION! COMMUTER'S DREAM!
LARGE BEDROOMS AND 4 FULL BATHS! HUGE PROPERTY!
Dir: South Ave to Walnut Ave or Raritan to Walnut Ave

09/09/2018 Style: Bi-Level LP: $410,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499465 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

25 N 11TH ST, Kenilworth Boro
07033-1519 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:
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
family room with a gas fireplace.

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Ave. to Thomas St. to Cummings St.

09/09/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $749,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499246 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

37 HARVARD RD, Cranford
Twp. 07016-1550 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: ROSE MARIE
WILLIAMSON Agent Phone: 908-370-2490

Rem: New professional & elegant landscaping completes this beautifully updated home
located in the desirable College Estates! Come enjoy top Cranford schools, Nomahegan
Park & Dreyer Farm just blocks away.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Brookside Place to Harvard OR Springfield Ave to Yale Terrace to Penn to
Harvard or

09/08/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $829,900

From: 11:00 AM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3487820 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1498 Alpine Ridge Way,
Mountainside Boro 07092-2404 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Office Name: HOUSE MART REALTORS Agt Name: SHAWN ANN SEIGEL Agent Phone: 732-841-2001

Rem: Agent Rem: Tour our model
Dir: 22 West bound side
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/09/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $449,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3492020 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

99 Bloomingdale Ave, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2456 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JULIE MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-415-6781

Rem: Super cute 3 BR, 1.5 bath Colonial w/rocking chair front porch! Attractive easy care
vinyl siding & windows. Interior freshly painted & floors refinished in LR & DR. High ceilings
throughout. 3rd flr

Agent Rem: Make the move to CRANFORD! Cream puff Colonial with rocking
chair front porch! Freshly painted interior, vinyl siding & windows, updated baths,
2 car garage.
Dir: Elizabeth Avenue to Bloomingdale Avenue

09/09/2018 Style: Colonial, Contemporary LP: $865,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3499869 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

408 Casino Ave, Cranford Twp.
07016-2313 Ybt: 1967 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JULIE MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-415-6781

Rem: Mid-century Modern gem located in historic Roosevelt Manor. Known as "The
Florence House", this residence sits on 1/3 acre of beautifully hardscaped property, perfect
for entertaining large gatherings

Agent Rem: Mid-Century Modern gem in historic Roosevelt Manor!
Dir: No Union Ave to left on Linden Place; right on Casino Ave. Corner of Manor
Ave.

09/08/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $389,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499817 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

63 RUDDY PL, Clark Twp.
07066-1743 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: SIGNATURE REALTY NJ Agt Name: MICHELLE PAIS Agent Phone: 973-809-1218

Rem: Charming and spacious 4 bedroom home nestled on a 55x117 lot. This home
exemplifies pride of ownership. Best deal in town!!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Raritan to Ruddy Place

09/09/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $389,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499817 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

63 RUDDY PL, Clark Twp.
07066-1743 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: SIGNATURE REALTY NJ Agt Name: MICHELLE PAIS Agent Phone: 973-809-1218

Rem: Charming and spacious 4 bedroom home nestled on a 55x117 lot. This home
exemplifies pride of ownership. Best deal in town!!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Raritan to Ruddy Place
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